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Art. Nr. 12710084

Outdoor butler George creates an atmospheric, indirect light which
emanates fromthe upper housing and glides along the inside. Colourful
or plain? The options are endless and despite its robust cylinder
shape, there is something light about George. This is because of the
recessed base, which makes George look like itis floating. Finally,
George does not mind the rain: thanks to the rounded top, all water
simply flows down this light fitting. Designed by Rotorgroup.
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SPECIFICATIONS

Lamp
Gear / Transfo
Weight

Min. Distance
Power supply
IP

Glow Wire Test
CRI

Lumen
Efficacy

UGR
Adjustability

1x QPAR 16 Gu10 max. 35W

3.6kg

0.1m

230V

IP54

960°

100

204 Lm

6 Lm/W

24

Not Applicable

(A MopuLAR

874/2012

This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

cflO

This label is available in other languages:
http://supermodular.com/assets/TYPE3.pdf
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Modular reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice.
Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on
www.supermodular.com.
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EARTHPIN

11189802 | EARTHPIN H350
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